Cornwall Council (Restormel Zone)
Hackney Carriage Tariff with effect from TBC? 2024

v

CORNWALL
COUNCIL

Tariff 1 Tariff 2 Tariff 3
7am to 11pm to 7am 11pm on Christmas
11pm and all Bank/Public Eve to 7am on 27
Holidays and every Sunday December and 11pm
and 6pm to 11pm on New Year’s Eve to 7am
Christmas Eve/New Year’'s Eve on 2 January

MILEAGE
If the distance does not exceed %> mile for the whole distance £4.00 £5.50 £7.00
If the distance exceeds 2 mile for the first 2 mile £4.00 £5.50 £7.00
For each subsequent 1/10 mile or uncompleted part thereof £0.28 £0.35 £0.46
(to increase in 20p increments)
Waiting Time
For each period of 2 minutes or uncompleted part thereof (to £0.90 £1.15 £1.30
increase in 20p increments)
Extra Charges
For each person in excess of one £0.55 £0.55 £0.55
For each item of luggage conveyed in the carriage £0.55 £0.55 £0.55
For each fouling of the interior of the vehicle £100.00 £100.00 £150.00
For each fouling of the exterior of the vehicle £25.00 £25.00 £50.00
Call Out/Booking Fees
Maximum additional rate of charge per mile for call outs over £2.80 £3.50 £4.60
1 mile (base to pick up point) that may be added to the fare
and must be agreed with hirer at point of advance booking
Congestion charges, Tolls, ULEZ and Parking, Pickup or
Drop off Charges incurred during hiring Total value Total value Total value

. . of charges of charges of charges
Any charge(s) detailed above, incurred as a result of a incurred £ incurred £ incurred £

passengers’ instruction may be added to the fare

This approved table indicates the maximum charges which can be made




